Burlington Parks & Recreation

Boys 6th-8th Basketball League

DOW Date Time Location
Wednesday 10-Dec 7:30 - 8:30 PM BHS
Saturday 13-Dec 12:00 - 2:00 PM Memorial
Wednesday 17-Dec 7:30 - 8:30 PM BHS
Saturday 20-Dec 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM BHS
Saturday 3-Jan 12:00 - 2:00 PM Memorial
Wednesday 7-dan 7:30 - 8:30 PM BHS
Saturday 10-Jan 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM BHS
Wednesday 14-Jan 7:30 - 8:30 PM Francis Wyman
Saturday 17-Jan 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM BHS
Wednesday 21-Jan 7:30 - 8:30 PM BHS
Saturday 24-Jan 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM BHS
Wednesday 28-Jan 7:30 - 8:30 PM Francis Wyman
Saturday 31-Jan 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM BHS
Wednesday 4-Feb 7:30 - 8:30 PM BHS
Saturday 7-Feb 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM BHS
Wednesday 11-Feb 7:30 - 8:30 PM BHS
Saturday 14-Feb 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM BHS
Wednesday 25-Feb 7:30 - 8:30 PM BHS
Saturday 28-Feb 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM BHS
Wednesday 4-Mar 7:30 - 8:30 PM BHS
Saturday 7-Mar 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM BHS
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